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I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024
GT SERIES CUP Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
30 TREINO 25/10/2024 16:40 . ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:38

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
730179 27.607 41.736 16:53:20.954
(42) LAMBORGHINI 8 30530 27.781 42203 1:40.514 +0.992 16:55:01.468
1 31.183 51491  2:01.688 +34.752 16:43:27.748 9 30673 27.666 42168 1:40.507 +0.985 16:56:41.975
2 33535 27.156 43695  1:44.386 +17.450 16:45:12.134 10 30.297 27.904 42352 1:40.553 +1.031 16:58:22.528
3 25826 24.257 36.853 16:46:39.070 11 30778 28.373 42200  1:41.351 +1.829 17:00:03.879
4 28710 27.114 42300  1:38.124 +11.188 16:48:17.194 12 30.076 28.436 42520  1:41.032 +1.510 17:01:44.911
p5 25732 24576 4:52,693  +3:25.757 16:53:09.887
6 26.838 40601  1:37.873 +10.937 16:54:47.760 (76) PEDRO BEZERRA JR
1 34.814 44168 2:10.481 +29.675 16:43:03.947
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER 2 30246 28.854 42134  1:41.234 +0.428 16:44:45.181
1 25.506 38.116  1:33.490 +4.538 16:44:24.051 3 29787 28.593 42637  1:41.017 +0.211 16:46:26.198
2 26.161 25.015 YN 1:28.952 | 16:45:53.003 4 29832 28.844 42462  1:41.138 +0.332 16:48:07.336
3 26257 24.913 37.883  1:29.053 +0.101 16:47:22.056 5  20.366 29.550 42836  1:41.752 +0.946 16:49:49.088
4 26.466 24.815 39.087  1:30.368 +1.416 16:48:52.424 6  29.407 28.708 42.691 16:51:29.894
p5  28.285 29.530 2:56.028  +1:27.076 16:51:48.452 7 30398 28.888 42961  1:42.247 +1.441 16:53:12.141
6 25.946 38.960  1:33.580 +4.628 16:53:22.032 8 34.333 31.492 46.969  1:52.794 +11.988 16:55:04.935
7 26.986 26.319 38.360  1:31.665 +2.713 16:54:53.697 9 38675 31.735 45294  1:55.704 +14.898 16:57:00.639
8 26249 24.872 40189 1:31.310 +2.358 16:56:25.007 10 30.062 29.205 43592 1:42.859 +2.053 16:58:43.498
9 26178 24.775 38.003  1:28.956 +0.004 16:57:53.963 11 20476 28.791 42628  1:40.895 +0.089 17:00:24.393
10 33.397 34.230 47531  1:55.158 +26.206 16:59:49.121
(10) REGINALDO NAPPI
1 27.848 41979  1:43.779 +13.537 16:42:59.018
2 28276 25.810 39.725  1:33.811 +3.569 16:44:32.829
3 26.882 25.395 38.933  1:31.210 +0.968 16:46:04.039
4 26503 25.209 38.715  1:30.427 +0.185 16:47:34.466
5  26.505 25.400 38.752  1:30.657 +0.415 16:49:05.123
6 27107 26.611 39.453  1:33.471 +2.929 16:50:38.294
7 26472 25.314 3s.456 [EEEZE 16:52:08.536
8  26.657 25.297 38.923  1:30.877 +0.635 16:53:39.413
9 26781 25.003 38.608  1:30.482 +0.240 16:55:09.895
10 26.889 26.499 38.871  1:32.259 +2.017 16:56:42.154
11 26.840 25.399 39.985  1:32.224 +1.982 16:58:14.378
12 27.057 25.506 40909  1:33.472 +3.230 16:59:47.850
13 26.757 25.359 38.736  1:30.852 +0.610 17:01:18.702
(60) RAMON MAURO
1 26.699 39.792 1:39.613 +4.710 16:42:30.309
2 28540 26.848 40.078  1:35.466 +0.563 16:44:05.775
3 28155 26.231 40517 EEZXIEE 16:45:40.678
4 28148 26.708 40547 1:35.403 +0.500 16:47:16.081
p5  28.435 26.089 4:29.490  +2:54.587 16:51:45.571
6 27.952 41289  1:39.825 +4.922 16:53:25.396
7 28202 27.165 41.054  1:36.421 +1.518 16:55:01.817
8  28.971 26.837 40478 1:36.286 +1.383 16:56:38.103
9 28384 26.779 40786 1:35.949 +1.046 16:58:14.052
(14) STANLEYS
1 31.047 42731 1:52137 +12.910 16:43:01.592
2 30.385 27.735 41.107 16:44:40.819
p3  29.091 27.062 4:02.092  +2:22.865 16:48:42.911
4 34.296 49191 2:06.912 +27.685 16:50:49.823
5 36718 31.597 48275  1:56.590 +17.363 16:52:46.413
6  34.019 30.780 47.460  1:52.259 +13.032 16:54:38.672
7 32910 30.583 46.083  1:49.576 +10.349 16:56:28.248
8  33.207 29.600 45207  1:48.014 +8.787 16:58:16.262
9 32240 28.821 43571 1:44.632 +5.405 17:00:00.894
10 32.299 29.933 42977 1:45.209 +5.982 17:01:46.103
(38) C.ABDALLA
1 30.683 46.094  1:52.632 +13.110 16:43:12.041
2 30703 28.344 42660  1:41.707 +2.185 16:44:53.748
3 31.010 27.976 42822 1:41.808 +2.286 16:46:35.556
4 31129 28.850 43619  1:43.598 +4.076 16:48:19.154
5  30.566 28.226 42609  1:41.401 +1.879 16:50:00.555
6 30.362 27.774 42741 1:40.877 +1.355 16:51:41.432
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